20/01/2019 Sint-Annapark Maldegem

28 ste Grote Prijs Atletiekclub Meetjesland

ATLETIEKCLUB MEETJESLAND V.Z.W., Kern MALDEGEM

Meetingnummer: 19106

Ben Dames 11

11818
29920
31971
4 989
51969
61954
7 940
8 9925
92246
101274
2219
1323
2518
9915
1817
1487
2129
941
1139
9931
2405
1105
2095
2774
2355
2424
908

Engels Marthe
Lambersy Luna

Baete Amber
Vlerick Josephine
Coopman Nahla
Huyghe Floor
Mattheeuws Nore
Van Driessche Cleo
Ballegeer Elena
Boschman Marie
Bonte Naomi

De Pauw Maud

Van Der Jeught Zoé
De Wever RenZe

Van Helleputte Alix
Sierens Lotte
Obilagwa Jelka
Moudretsov Darya
Dekeyser Ina

De Weerdt Inoa

Van de Walle Juliette
De Bois Lisa
Dobbelaere Fran
Diallo Yayé
Vandaele Aline
Slock Jutta

De Meester Lais Hope

Ben Dames 10

11210
21554
31229
41773
51865
61757
7 935
81992
91097
101965
1917
2191
1874
1330
1714

De Wilde Lisa
Van Nuffel Sien
Vervaeke Mila
Snoeck Léonie
Fiers Lotte
Haspeslagh Laure
Tevels Nina
Denys Mirre

Maes Hanne

Poppe Ella
Kesteleyn Siska
Van Kerschaever Tille
Dewaele Axelle
Keymolen Helena
Misseeuw Jenne

AVLO
NA
DEIN
HCO
AVLO
AVLO
ACME
NA
ACME
HALE

RIEM
ACME
NA
AVLO
ACME
STAX
ACME
DEIN
NA
HALE
RCG
ACME
ACME
ACME
ACME
STAX

DEIN
KAAG
AVR
ZA
AVLO
HCO
ACME

HALE
AVLO
AVLO
DEIN
AVLO
RIEM
RCG

4'13.
4'16.
4'25.
4'29.
4'33.
4'33.
4'33.
4'35.
4'36.
4'39.

4'05.
4'07.
4'10.
4'11.
4'11.
4'16.
4'20.
4'21.
4'23.
4'25.

11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

1551
1826
1280
2123
1500

909
1520
1394

933
1459
1550

929

912
2215
2332
2200
2858
1767
2522

939

Besson Olivia

Van Lokeren Noémie
De Deyne Thiele
Depoortere Anna
Desplentere Amber
De Vriendt Aya
Verzele Charlotte
Vanwildemeersch Yana
Naudts Oona
Degrande Febe
Besson Fleur

De Coninck Marie
Nilsen June
Verstricht Lene
Verstringe Free

De Meyere Yara
Keirse Nas
Beuselinck Lise
Vande Vyver Britt
Declerck Marthe

Ben Heren 11

18385
28185
37241
47719
57559
67039
77547
87662
97700
108700
7060
7454
8342
7122
8112
7597
7452
7059
8467
7062
9908
7034
7011

Mertens Sen
Dejonckheere Felix
Sabbe Edward
Vanbiervliet Otis
Vereecke Lars
Nollet Abel
Soonekindt Matéo
Vanderschaeghe Stan
Vandemaele Cies
Kinyanjui Mats
Claeys Lennerd
Diependaele Wout
Mortier Mireau
Vermeersch Stan
Naert Ilian
Vereecke Max

de Waard Isaak
Casteleyn Léon
Vandermeulen Mathis
De Meyer Ryan

Myle Nathan

Marty Pablo

Claeys Daan

RIEM

ACME
STAX
DEIN
ACME
ACME
ACME
HALE
ACME
ACME

AVLO
OB

HALE
KAAG

STAX
HCO

BEHO
ACME
ABAV
ACME
HALE
DEIN
HCO

RIEM
HALE
ACME
RCG
ACME
NA
STAX
STAX

GP 10
GP 10
GP 10
GP 10
GP 10
GP 10
GP 10
GP 10
GP 10
GP 10
GP 10
GP 10
GP 11
GP 10
GP 10
GP 10
GP 10
GP 10
GP 10
GP 10
4'02.00 11
4'05.00 11
4'10.00 11
4'13.00 11
4'14.00 11
4'18.00 11
4'21.00 11
4'24.00 11
4'26.00 11
4'27.00 11
GP 11
GP 11
GP 11
GP 11
GP 11
GP 11
GP 11
GP 11
GP 11
GP 11
GP 11
GP 11
GP 11
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9311
8111
8175
7373
8353
7757
8697
7296

Aerssens Stan

Geeraert Lowie

Van der strieckt Victor
Hessens Nolle

Beaumon Jarno

Van Acker Lucas
Haegeman Stan

De Vetter Robbe

Ben Heren 10

17702
27064
37239
47630
57061
6 7530
78503
87024
97303
10 7236
7348
7720
7063
7336
8318
7611
7732
7270
8500
7269
8176
7271
9049
8237
7252
9916
7793
9363
9919
8171
8110
7065
7485
7726
9935

De Rocker Maxime
Neyt Victor

Geys Henri
Haegens Roman

De Greve Tristan
Van Daele Charles
Obilagwa Jacob
Goetmaker Arjen
Derez Artur
Christiaens Leon
Schildermans Kas
Vanbiervliet Titus
Mattheeuws Ferre
Blondeel Jules
Meire August
Caneele Kas
Buysse Ward
Heindryckx Victor
De Vriendt Warre
Demon Indy
Degroote Matthieu
Renders Lode
Sucaet Louis
Troch Finn

De Smet Mattis
Antonissen Nand
Dumery Tristan
Tuytens Jules
Verleene Massimo
Berthels Mats
Geeraert Arthur
Pardon Robbe
Poulain Daniel
Hoste Senne
Buysse Finn

ACME

AVLO
DEIN
DEIN
ACME
RIEM
DEIN

KAAG
ACME
HALE
KAAG
ACME
RIEM
STAX
STAX
KAAG
HALE
OB

KAAG
ACME
ACME
AVLO
ACME

HCO
ACME
HCO
HCO
HCO
KAAG
AVLO
RCG
NA
OB
ACME
NA
AVLO

ACME
STAX

NA

3'46.
3'47.
3'51.
3'59.
4'00.
4'01.
4'02.
4'03.
4'04.
4'07.

GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

7428
7962
7852
7604
7339
8056
7506
7066
7525
7446
7043
7699

Vervaet Leander
Vandewalle Stan
Bogaerts Tybo
Van Landuyt Lars
Wouters Lander
De Wever Jules
Temmerman Miro
Hermie Kobe

Maes Thybe

West Matisse
Temmerman Morris
Plas Finn

Pup Dames 09

14515
25636
34992
4 4915
55040
6 5239
75009
8 9926
94910
10 4935
4851
5331
5643
4856
6015
4997
5008
5320
5553
4530
5006
5095
4998
4513
5088
5330
4717
4867
6167
5139
4871

Gorré Eva

De Decker Fien
Desseyn Daphne
Zutterman Flore
Cauwels Maluenn
Impens Alys

De Corte Louise-Marie
Clinck Pauline

Van Mulders Oona
Vermote Alessandra
Delaere Floor
Bevernaegie Victoria
Dufour Charlotte
Maertens Lotte
Haegeman Gien

De Pauw Marthe
Cocquyt Luca

De Vriendt Tilde
Claeys Marie
Casteleyn Aurélie
Traest Joline
Sierens Fien

De Rijcke Flore
Decorte Marie
D'Havé Sam
Bevernaegie Sherley
Schelstraete Katie
Hessens Minne

Van de Walle Céleste
Deschepper Janne
Martens Femke

DEIN

HCO

ACME
ACME
ACME
STAX
ACME
RIEM
RIEM
STAX
ACME

STAX
AVLO
AVR

DEIN

KAAG
KAAG
NA
DEIN
RIEM
OB
HCO
AVLO
OB
RIEM
RIEM
KAAG
STAX
ACME
ACME
RIEM
ACME
RIEM
STAX
ACME
HCO
HALE
DEIN
HALE
BEHO
DEIN

GP 10
GP 10
GP 10
GP 10
GP 10
GP 10
GP 10
GP 10
GP 10
GP 10
GP 10
GP 10
6'07.00 09
6'10.00 09
6'10.00 09
6'21.00 09
6'22.00 09
6'22.00 09
6'25.00 09
6'26.00 09
6'27.00 09
6'32.00 09
GP 09
GP 09
GP 09
GP 09
GP 09
GP 09
GP 09
GP 09
GP 09
GP 09
GP 09
GP 09
GP 09
GP 09
GP 09
GP 09
GP 09
GP 09
GP 09
GP 09
GP 09
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6180

Verniest Estee

Pup Dames 08

14887
2 4533
34752
49911
56441
6 5038
7 4872
8 5850
94754
105715
5193
5720
5638
5188
5140
5293
5610
5203
5856
4531
6475
5321
5214
4946
5537
5333

Meirlevede Elise
Ornelis Anna
Dewitte Nienke
Bekemans Noor
Verbeerst Charlotte
Walraet Elena
Naessens Sienna
Depoortere Juliette
Renders Hanne
Mortele Jietse
Luyckx Zita
Vandriessche Luna
De Troyer Yentel
Brouckaert Emma
Leyseele Lisa
Spilliaert Eline
Gillis Elise
Verhelst Franne
Obilagwa Jitske
De Meyer Yuna
Hennau Feline

De Cocq Frele
Boutens Silke
Claeys Elle
Audenaert Kirsten
Bogaerts Katie

Pup Heren 09

1 444
21292
3 684
41202
5 113
6 315
71264
81747
9 34
10 64
62
831
328
58

Opstaele Jannes
Nonneman Jippe

De Latter Senne
Van Lokeren Zenne
Oosterlinck Dries
Vandenbroucke Emiel
Potvin Leandro
Lema Joah

Nollet Aron
Moudretsov Ilya
Fouquaert Lukas
Robaey Jason
Allij Matisse
Buysse Sem

ACME

AVR
ACME
HCO

BEHO
OB
ACME
BEHO
STAX
ACME
DEIN
ACME
HALE
HALE
AVLO
HCO

DEIN
AVLO
ACME
AVLO
KAAG
HCO

KAAG
ABAV
STAX
ACME
ACME

DEIN
ACME

GP 09 53 Wauman Toon
1209 Verbelen Emile
781 Louwage Rune

5'55.00 08 1226 De Walsche Mats
5'59.00 08 521 Tytgat Gunnar
6'00.00 08 9921 Lambersy Tristan
6'03.00 08 2093 Tanghe Laurens
6'15.00 08 1163 Cocquyt Ilio
6'18.00 08 1196 Van Helleputte Ferre
6'18.00 08 440 Koch Sebastian
6'27.00 08 1985 Van Steen Kobe
6'27.00 08 280 Vandepoele Maxim
6'29.00 08 1072 De Backer Pepijn

GP 08 431 Driessens Mathias

GP 08 340 Dekeyser Ilio

GP 08 1351 Wauman Seppe

GP 08 1756 De Prest Milan

GP 08 304 Verhaeghe Wout

GP 08 31 Marty Elie

GP 08 573 De Baere Briek

GP 08 19 De Meester Samuel

GP 08 771 Vanderschaeghe Ward

GP 08 295 Baetslé Matho

GP 08 1964 Schauvliege Noah

GP 08

GP 08 Pup Heren 08

GP 08 1 588 Van Daele Louis

GP 08 2 523 De Samblancx Renu

GP 08 39938 Van De Vijver Kasper

41348 Huyghe Jannes
5 57 Buysse Noah

6'01.00 09 61749 Faict Lennert
6'07.00 09 72100 Uyttenhove Matteo
6'09.00 09 81248 Fiers Ward
6'12.00 09 9 9927 Van Hooren Aiden
6'14.00 09 10 9936 Lerno Stan
6'15.00 09 9909 Myle Joran
6'21.00 09 1410 De Poorter Victor
6'22.00 09 623 Gevaert Seppe
6'26.00 09 26 Gorré Lasse
6'27.00 09 1129 Haspeslagh Wout
GP 09 15 Claeys Arne
GP 09 418 Vanneste Pepijn
GP 09 1751 Steeland Maxim
GP 09 703 Staelens Niels

STAX
AVLO
BEHO
ACME
HALE
NA
RCG
ACME
AVLO
DEIN
RCG
HALE
ACME
OB
DEIN
AVLO
ABAV
KAAG
STAX
RIEM
STAX
BEHO
KAAG
ACME

RIEM
EA
NA
AVLO
ACME
ABAV
ABAV
AVLO
NA
NA
NA
AVLO

STAX
HCO
STAX
OB
ABAV
ACME

5'30.
5'39.
5'45.
5'49.
5'51.
5'53.
5'53.
5'54.
5'56.
5'56.

GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP

09
09
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276
1753
852
1979
59
449
599
2170
1754
50
1153
334
338
848
1392
1299
9910
52
60
772
773
880
1560
960
432
882
770
847

Busschaert Lander
Vandevelde Warre
Verzele Louis
Eerens Felix

De Coster Jolan
Van Bruwaene Robin
Osaer Ties

Delsahut Edouard
Vyncke Rune
Vermeulen Alexander
Lievens Dieter
Trotteyn Mats
Dedecker Noé

Van den Berghe Jordy
Dhont August
Verrept Lars

Loose Jochen

Wauman Daan
Decousemaecker Sam
Vanthourenhout Stan
De Coessemaeker Gerben
Besson Paco
Monstrey Kobe
Moureau Yoni

De Wolf Jasper
Calle Emiel

Van Daele Sander
Lema Jona

Min Dames 07

19023
28395
38993
48308
57985
68817
77984
8 8600
9 8407
10 9247
8299
8823
9108
8972
8571

Provost Sterre

De Kesel Louisa
Van Bastelaere Anouk
Van Mulders Auke
Van Renterghem Lena
Cuvelier Jade

Van Hoecke Kato
Impens Ine

Van De Velde Lore
Lema Yaelle

De Craemer Ella
Bauwens Ella

Van Laere Svea
D'huyvetter Camille
Blomme Axelle

HALE
ABAV
DEIN
HALE
ACME
DEIN
HCO

ABAV
STAX
ZA

KAAG
DEIN
HALE
ACME
AVLO
NA

STAX
ACME
BEHO
BEHO
ACME
STAX
RIEM
DEIN
ACME
BEHO
HALE

MACW
RIEM
AVLO
DEIN
ACME
KAAG
ACME
KAAG
RIEM
ABAV
OB

AVLO
AVLO
DEIN

6'24.
6'26.
6'27.
6'29.
6'45.
6'49.
6'51.
6'56.
7'01.
7'03.

GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP

08

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

8831
8554
8558
9578
8294
8527
8343
9320
9169
9005
8310

Vervaet Lies
Sierens Lore
Mechelinck Marie
Diallo Claudine

De Wilde Jana
Inghelbrecht Pauline
Vervaet Elise
Muylaert Britte
Sermijn Flore

De Saeger Laura
Van Assche Marieke

Min Dames 06

18597
2 8808
38898
49937
58987
68814
78783
8 8829
98613
108639
7971
7961
8557
8605
8555
8400
8986
9249
8524

Dossche Margaux

Van Ransbeeck Arrezina
D'hooge Chloé

Haeck Tiana

Suy Emma

Van Raemdonck Ayco
Heynssens Hasse

Van Lokeren Mette
De Bruycker Norah
Kinyanjui Jana
Vandaele Floor
Coppieters Anouk
T'Jampens Marte
Declerck Emme

Van Maldegem Astrid
Moens Kiara
Vandriessche Kyana
Maveau Louise
Deschepper Lotte

Min Heren 07

14154
24630
34415
44395
54278
64378
7 4155
84138
99901
10 3989
4501

Renders Willem
Dejonckheere Remi
Cauwels Elouan

De Waele Rens

Savané Djibril

De Baere Helder

Van Acker Staf
Vandendriessche Milan
De Schepper Senne
Oosterlinck Wout
Emmerechts Alexander

AVLO
ACME
KAAG
ACME
DEIN

DEIN
RIEM
RIEM
AVLO
DEIN

ACME
AVLO
AVLO
NA

AVLO
AVLO
RIEM
AVLO

OB

STAX
STAX
KAAG

ACME
RIEM
KAAG
ABAV
BEHO

HCO
OB

KAAG
DEIN
RIEM
HCO

KAAG

KAAG
BEHO

GP 07
GP 07
GP 07
GP 07
GP 07
GP 07
GP 07
GP 07
GP 07
GP 07
GP 07
6'26.00 06
6'30.00 06
6'35.00 06
6'42.00 06
6'43.00 06
6'46.00 06
6'49.00 06
6'52.00 06
6'54.00 06
7'04.00 06
GP 06
GP 06
GP 06
GP 06
GP 06
GP 06
GP 06
GP 06
GP 06
5'53.00 07
6'06.00 07
6'11.00 07
6'24.00 07
6'26.00 07
6'29.00 07
6'30.00 07
6'30.00 07
6'31.00 07
6'32.00 07
GP 07
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3933
4153
4123
4343
4499
4187
4869
5195
3911
4366
4344
9939
4677
3914
4276
4790
4946
4440
4244

Claeys Joran
Meulemeester Mathis
De Craene Leander
Diependaele Mats
Vanderschaeghe Arne
De Scheerder Arnaut
Degroote Cédric
Bucquoye Baptiste
Coleman Vos

De Buck Victor
Hooreweghe Lars

Van Leeuwe Daan

De Smul Inigo
Dejaeger Luca
Lemahieu Lukas
Verhasselt Jenne
D'huyvetter Jules
Van Gelder Ryan
Wouters Jesper

Min Heren 06

14179
24006
34648
4 4667
54446
65081
7 4450
8 5605
94590
10 9940
4587
4963
4972
4622
4633

De Bruycker Lowie
Serrano Sem
Sesselle Xander
Laenens Tiemen
Welvaert Tibo
Lagrou Pierre
Maenhaut Jules
D’Hondt Wietse
De Vreese Yaron
Bruynbroeck Rube
Meyvaert Xylian
Dhont Sam
Wauman Jelle
Decoene Wout
Hoste Noah

Cad Dames 04+05

11298
21653
31634
41018
51416
61697
71024

Van Bossche Lisa

De Kegel Iris

Ornelis Julie

Baeke Aline

Mussely Lise

De Vleeschouwer Lucca
Van Hoecke Ibe

ACME
HCO
HALE
HALE
BEHO
DEIN
HCO
OB
STAX
AVMO
HALE

DEIN
STAX
DEIN
RIEM
DEIN
RIEM
ACME

DEIN
KAAG
RIEM
HCO
RIEM
RCG
ACME
OB
RCG

RIEM
ACME
AVLO
STAX
RCG

RIEM
AVLO
RIEM
ACME
RIEM
AVLO
ACME

5'49.
5'53.
5'55.
5'57.
6'34.
6'40.
6'45.
6'45.
6'47.
6'52.

9'00.
9'09.
9'10.
9'16.
9'24.
9'36.
9'58.

GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

05
04
05
04

05
04

8 1350
91297
101711
112019
121888

Buysse Asne
De Saedeleer Dina
Leyseele Sam

Vandenkerchove Aude-marga

De Prest Elena

Cad Heren 04+05

11068
2 780
31425
41214
51311
6 801
71184
81637
91183
101492
111076
121264
131087
141156
15 896
16 753
171048
18 1047
191091
201157
1247
1346
991
1207
1638
1432
1557
1800

Bostyn Daan

Willems Charles

Van Britsom Sverre
Van Eenoo Balder
Gevaert Tristan
Oosterlinck Niels
T'Jampens Jelle

Lema Jesse

Van De Sompel Max
Suy Victor

Moens Kilian

Ponette Lukas
Simoens Victor
Vanthourenhout Seppe
Buyst Iben

Vermote Gillian

Van Wassenhove Jitse
Quintyn Senne

Deroo Kobe

Leyseele Wout

De Jonghe Robbe

De Schepper Lowie
Vandecasteele Laurel
Calle Louis

Maveau Lennert

De Saeger Milan
Danschutter Ferre
Bovée Aaron

Sch Dames 02403

13505
23753
33539
4 3271

Dooms Aagije
Ysewyn Femke
Verhelst Lotte
Van Poucke Jade

Sch Heren 02+03

13178
22972

Lievens Lucas
De Wispelaere Joren

ACME
RIEM

ACME
ABAV

RIEM

RIEM
HCO

BEHO
KAAG
AVR

HALE
HALE

BEHO
RIEM
BEHO
OB

ACME
ABAV
AVLO
RIEM
ABAV

RCG

AVLO
BEHO
ACME

ZA
RIEM

10'03.00 04
10'20.00 05
10'52.00 05
11'35.00 04
13'41.00 04
10'22.00 04
10'22.00 05
10'24.00 05
10'29.00 05
10'35.00 04
10'41.00 04
10'43.00 04
10'44.00 05
10'49.00 04
10'55.00 04
10'58.00 04
11'00.00 04
11'21.00 04
11'37.00 05
11'39.00 05
11'45.00 05
11'46.00 04
11'49.00 04
11'52.00 05
11'58.00 05

GP 05

GP 04

GP 05

GP 05

GP 04

GP 05

GP 05

GP 04
13'56.00 03
14'24.00 03
14'27.00 02
14'32.00 03
16'25.00 02
17'05.00 03
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33022
42973
53433
6 3002
72971
8 3040

Jun Dames
1 406
2 407

Mas Dames
13757
23933
34079
49942
54454
6 3503
73709
8 3776
9 3818

10 3775
3893
9943
4495
4025
3507
4460
3765
3646
3925

Sen Dames
11867
21557
32287
41868
52064
6 9945
71851
81761

9944
1834
1760

Schockaert Sem
Hutsebaut Fiebe
Evens Emile

Van Landeghem Niels
Van Bossche Niels
Verstockt Tibo

Baeke Emma
Baele Lien

Vanneste Charline
Logghe Eva

Stevens Lot

Burkin Frederique
Haegens Carolien
Hindryckx Hilde
Otieno Beryl

Van Hoorebeke Nathalie
Van Bossche Marijke
Leune Yelva

De Baene Nancy
Verkimpe Wendy

De Bruycker Carine
Van Acker Stefanie
Duvivier Chantal

De Wilde Mieke
Buysse Sofie

Maton Frangoise
Buyle Marie-Jeanne

Vande Riviere Katrijn
Schaeverbeke Axana
Smet Karolien
Langeraert Lien
Rondelée Josephine
Van Hoecke Kattrijn
Deruddere Lies
Balcaen Sarina
Verhaeghen Esther
De Wever Ellen
Balcaen Melissa

RCG
RIEM
HCO
RIEM
RIEM
ZA

ACME
ACME

AVMO
OB
AVLO
NA
AVLO
AVR
OB
RIEM
RIEM
RIEM
BEHO
NA
RCG
BEHO
STAX
ACME
RIEM
HCO
Vs

RIEM
ACME
VOLH
RIEM
ROBA
NA

BEHO
RIEM
NA

RIEM
RIEM

17'16.00 02 Jun Heren

18'03.00 02 1 458 Willems Thibault
18'24.00 03 2 469 Pauwels Thomas
18'41.00 03 3 895 Neyt Brecht
19'01.00 02 645 Vanneuville Sander
21'09.00 03

Mas Heren
15780 Rondas Xavier
19'00.00 01 27006 Van Petegem Patrick
21'00.00 01 35712 Maenhout Kurt
4 5454 Acke Davy
57290 Van Belleghem Timothy

18'13.00 83 6 6883 Tanghe Stefaan
19'05.00 82 75477 De Bois Wim
19'29.00 83 8 6832 Verhaege Sven
19'34.00 69 9 6052 De Vreese Thierry
20'16.00 78 105779 Moens David
20'25.00 76 11 9941 Van De Sompel Maarten
20'37.00 74 12 6132 Van Ryssel Jackie
20'47.00 78 136000 Verhelst Peter
20'50.00 77 14 6304 Rabout Theo*
20'52.00 78 15 6732 Derez Christophe

GP 70 16 5930 Leyseele Kurt

GP 75 17 5772 Van Bossche Lieven

GP 64 9946 Buysse Matti

GP 73 5605 Heyde Lucien

GP 58 7004 De Blander Peter

GP 72 5963 Verstockt Danny

GP 77 5854 Leers Marnix

GP 57 6301 Van de Velde Herman

GP 52 5272 Vandevelde Dany

7091 Tallieu Gino
6193 Vandekerckhove Serge

17'57.00 90 5273 Verkerken Levi
18'28.00 95 5254 Vermote Didier
18'41.00 85 5937 Titeca Ivan
18'50.00 87 6096 Claus Eric
19'24.00 98 5263 Batsele Hans
19'34.00 86 5940 Crevits Johan
19'35.00 86 6009 Brandt Norbert
19'41.00 93 5476 De Bois Roland

GP 85 6972 Van Hessche Marcel

GP 89

GP 91

ACME
KAAG
RIEM
BEHO

RIEM
ZA
HALE
HALE
BEHO
BEHO
RCG
VOLH
RCG
RIEM
NA
RIEM
BEHO
ZA
KAAG
BEHO
RIEM
NA
ACME
STAX
ZA
ACME
ZA
STAX
AVR

STAX
AVR
BEHO
RIEM
STAX
BEHO
BEHO
RCG
ZA

21'56.
23'05.
23'51.

21'48.
21'58.
22'06.
22'27.
22'46.
22'59.
23'03.
23'20.
24'05.
24'13.
24'15.
24'20.
24'26.
24'40.
24'44.
24'50.
25'00.

00
00
00
GP

01
00
01
01

www.acmeetjesiand.be

Edatietiek club meetjesiand

LUXOR

| FIESIEK |



20/01/2019 Sint-Annapark Maldegem

28 ste Grote Prijs Atletiekclub Meetjesland

ATLETIEKCLUB MEETJESLAND V.Z.W., Kern MALDEGEM

Meetingnummer: 19106

Sen Heren

15927
22374
32806
49947
52477
62287
7 2535
8 3354
92701
10 3053

Diaz Rodriguez Alexander
Van Der Kelen Ward
Verminck Sander
Vanslambrouck Tom
Wyffels Jasper

De Pestel Thiebe
Verstockt Wouter

Huysman Ruben

Francois Branco

Neyt Kevin

BEHO

ROBA
NA
ACME
RCG
ZA
DEIN
RCG
RIEM

31'05.
31'15.
31'37.
34'37.
34'50.
35'17.
35'40.
39'06.
39'37.
41'59.

Bloemestraat 36/D1 PO

BE 0430 S83 394

BAN BE1 0015 1294 2945
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